



20246

REF #	PART #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REF #	PART #	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	3507	1	Cutting Edge - with Hardware	10	7491	1	Hinge Pin (Center)
2	A5135	1	10' Blade Sub-Assembly	10	5141	2	Hinge Pin (Outside)
3	5146	4	Snowshield Bolting Bar	11	90646	4	3/8" x 2-1/2" Cotter Pin
4	5482	1	Snowshield	12	5572	12	5/8" x 2" Carriage Bolt
5	A5136	1	A-Frame Sub-Assembly	13	5573	12	5/8" Lock Nut
6	3851	6	Rubber Stop	14	8714	4	Shoe - 7" Anti-wear
7	90061	12	5/16" x 1-3/4" Gr. 5 Cap Screw	15	307	20	Shoe Spacer
	90360	12	5/16" Lock Washer	16	308	4	Shoe Pin
	90332	12	5/16" Nut	17	90432	8	5/16" x 1" Hex Head Sheet Metal Screw
8	A5322	6	Spring Bar Assembly	18	A5108	2	Flexible Blade Guide w/Lock Washer and Nut
9	90459	6	3/4" x 2-1/2" Gr. 5 Cap Screw	19	5876		Replacement Spring Bar (Parts Order)
	90645	6	3/4" Lock Nut	20	90647	4	1-1/2" Flat Washer